

KAMMAVARI SANGHAM (R) 1952 K.S.GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS



K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT

15, Mallasandra, Kanakapura Road, Bangalore-109

Department of Physical Education & Sports Certificate

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. HBHIS	HEK, M. K.
of semester	Branch has secured,
First/Second/Third place in the SHO	
held during Annual Ath <mark>letic Meet</mark> of the i	nstitute on 07.03.2020.
Mr. Shivaprakash K.M	Dr. K. Rama Narasimba
The Shirapi anash 16.111	Dr. K. Rama Narasimha

Physical Education Director

Principal / Director



KAMMAVARI SANGHAM (R) 1952



Department of Physical Education & Sports Certificate

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. ABHISHEK. M.	.R
	ranch has secured,
First/Second/Third place in the DISCUS THR	
held during Annual Ath <mark>letic Meet of t</mark> he inst <mark>itu</mark> te o	n 07.03.2020.
	1<. Rano of

Mr. Shivaprakash K.M Physical Education Director Dr. K. Rama Narasimha Principal / Director



KAMMAVARI SANGHAM (R) 1952 K.S.GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT # 15, Mallasandra, Kanakapura Road, Bangalore-109

Department of Physical Education & Sports Certificate

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. AKASHDEEP. E	3.N
oj	Branch has secured,
First/ Second / Third place in the DISCUS TH	
held during Annual Athletic Meet of the inst <mark>itu</mark> te	on 07.03.2020.
S	K. Romo of

72 5

Mr. Shivaprakash K.M Physical Education Director

Dr. K. Rama Narasimha
Principal / Director



KAMMAVARI SANGHAM (R) 1952 K S GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS



Department of Physical Education & Sports Certificate

This is to certify that Mr./Ms. AKASI	IDEEP. B. N
This is to certify that Mr. 1315.	
of semesterME	Branch has secured,
First/Second/Third place in the SHOT	PVI event,
held during Annual Athletic Meet of the in	estitute on 07.03.2020.
	1 <. Romo ch
Mr. Shivaprakash K.M	Dr. K. Rama Narasimha
Physical Education Director	Principal / Director



KAMMAVARI SANGHAM (R) 1952 K.S.GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT # 15, Mallasandra, Kanakapura Road, Bangalore-109



Department of Physical Education & Sports Certificate

This is to ce	rtify that M	r. As	HARSHA. T			
of	semester	ME.		Branch	has	secured,
First /Second	A/Third plac	ce in the	SHOT PUT	•		event,
Gald devina	Annual Atl	Metic Meet o	The institut	e on 07.03	3.2020	

Mr. Shivaprakash K.M Physical Education Director

1 < Como of Dr. K. Rama Narasimha Principal / Director



K.S.GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT # 15, Mallasandra, Kanakapura Road, Bangalore-109



Department of Physical Education & Sports Certificate

This is to cer		7	HARSHA			****************
of	semester	me		Branch	has	secured,
First /Second			40			
held during .	Annual Atl	iletic Meet	of the institu	ute on 07.0	3.2020).

Mr. Shivaprakash K.M Physical Education Director Dr. K. Rama Narasimha Principal / Director

1<. Ran